Cp
Q/%

ME Rondelle/Flat washer
MEXEO Vis/Scrow

1.927 tube cover

2.Big flat washer M8 ®25*®8.5*2
3.Washer M8

4.Screws M8x20

5.Hight handle bar

6.Flat washer M8 ®17*®8.2*2
7.Screws M8x45

8.Pedal welding

9.Locknut M8

10.Locknut for pedal bearing R
11.Small handle bar
12.Screws M8x60

13.Move bearing for swing handle
14.Pu wheel

15.Foot mat

16.Foot tube flitch

17.Crank R

18.Main frame

19.Crank L

20.Locknut fot pedal bearing L
21.Front/back foot tube

M8 Rondelle dendu/ flat washer

M8 Grosse rondelle/Big flat walger




